

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2005 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.KRAFTERS ENGINEERING & LEASING P.LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar